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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

12m Compound Sat 9 Mar GOLD BRYLD Nicklas Bredal

MUNK CARLSEN Pil

STØRZER Eline

BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

SILVER MØLLER Patrick

SCHÄFFER Silke

VOGT ANDERSEN Jonas

VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

12m Recurve Sat 9 Mar GOLD FAGERBERG Malte

LADEFOGED Clara

SØRENSEN Karla

ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

SILVER CHRISTENSEN Rasmus

SCHULTZ Mads

SØRENSEN Jens

ARC Arcus

BRONZE DIETRICH Noah

NJOR HENRIKSEN Ludvig

RUNDSTRØM Gustav

TIK TIK bueskydning

18m Compound Sat 9 Mar GOLD BERG Christoffer

FULLERTON Mathias

GUDBERGSEN Benedicte

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

SILVER BJARNARSON Tore Lindboe

KRISTENSEN Benjamin

STÜTZ Natacha

TIK TIK bueskydning

BRONZE CHRISTIANSEN Oliver

NIELSEN Martin

SASS MØLLER Laura

RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug
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18m Recurve Sat 9 Mar GOLD CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup

RASMUSSEN Mikkel

STAUDT Oliver

TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER BRYNNING Rasmus

KJELDSEN Xandra

MOGREE NISSEN Lea

HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

BRONZE ALBRECHTSEN Emil

JENSEN Svante

NORDSTRØM Oliver

KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

Dame Barbue Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD BLACHFELDT Fiona KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug

SILVER BRUN Emilie SOR Sorø Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE HØRLYCK Karla FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

Herre Barbue Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD TAYLOR Oscar VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

SILVER BOMHOLTZ Adam Elias LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Langbue Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD REINERINK Thies VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

SILVER FREDERIKSEN Lucas HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD LUND Simone TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER WASHINGTON Sarah LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD DAHLGAARD LYDERIK Julian TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER ASTRUP-JENSEN Anton Mads RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE BRANDT Frederik HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

Dame Recurve Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD HOLT HUYNH Tilde ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

SILVER VANGAA Filuca ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE IVERSEN Carmen HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Herre Recurve Micro Sun 10 Mar GOLD WIID BRESSON Emil GLO Glostrup Bueskyttelaug

SILVER LADEGAARD Sebastian GLO Glostrup Bueskyttelaug

Dame Barbue Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD BASSE Kaya VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

SILVER MADSEN Maya S. GON Gøngen bueklub

BRONZE SHOAIBI Salin KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug

Herre Barbue Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD VESTERGAARD PETERSEN Sebastian Nowack ABE Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

SILVER AANUM Gustav MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE JUHL Jacob CHR Christiansfeld IF Bueskytter
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Dame Langbue Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD LOHMANN Kitt ARC Arcus

Herre Langbue Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD BAKHAUSEN DAAMSGAARD Hjalmar THY Thy Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD LUNDE-JØRGENSEN Caroline Frederikke TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER HAGELUND Anna Viktoria LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE WIETH-KNUDSEN Livia Haals LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD BERTELSEN Malthe Østergaard ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

SILVER FOSS Markus BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

BRONZE MØLLER Patrick VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

Dame Recurve Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD EDER Lea HAD Haderslev Bueskyttelaug

SILVER MARCKMANN Marie Flindt KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE EGHOLM Aura ESB Esbjerg Archery

Herre Recurve Mini Sun 10 Mar GOLD CHRISTENSEN Rasmus ARC Arcus

SILVER HOLT HUYNH Jonathan ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE JESSEN Jonas ABE Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

Herre Barbue Aspirant Sun 10 Mar GOLD LARSEN Simon Førby THY Thy Bueskyttelaug

SILVER BAKMANN SØRENSEN Martin THY Thy Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE VAN STRATEN Søren Hviid HIN Hinnum Hut

Dame Langbue Aspirant Sun 10 Mar GOLD MIDTGAARD Silje HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Aspirant Sun 10 Mar GOLD MUNK CARLSEN Pil BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

SILVER STØRZER Eline BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

BRONZE SCHÄFFER Silke VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Aspirant Sun 10 Mar GOLD SCHLÜNTZ Mads TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER BRYLD Nicklas Bredal BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

BRONZE ANDERSEN Kristian GON Gøngen bueklub

Dame Recurve Aspirant Sun 10 Mar GOLD STORGAARD Emilie HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

SILVER LADEFOGED Clara ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE SKJEMSTAD Emmely ABE Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

Herre Recurve Aspirant Sun 10 Mar GOLD JAKOBSEN Victor Berg HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

SILVER FAGERBERG Malte ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE DIETRICH Noah TIK TIK bueskydning
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Dame Barbue Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD KRISTENSEN Louise FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

SILVER BREILING KLOSTER Regitze Victoria FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

BRONZE BASSE Augusta VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

Herre Barbue Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD STRØMGAARD Simon THY Thy Bueskyttelaug

SILVER ANDERSEN Victor ARC Arcus

Herre Langbue Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD THESSEN Antoni Leon THY Thy Bueskyttelaug

SILVER STOSIEK Felix THY Thy Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD GUDBERGSEN Benedicte LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

SILVER STÜTZ Natacha TIK TIK bueskydning

BRONZE SASS MØLLER Laura RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug

Herre Compound Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD BJARNARSON Tore Lindboe TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER BERG Christoffer LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE FULLERTON Mathias LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Dame Recurve Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD HJORTLUND HANSEN Stina SON Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug

SILVER KJELDSEN Xandra HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

BRONZE RÖSSEL Johanna ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Herre Recurve Kadet Sun 10 Mar GOLD CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER DUUS Tobias ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE MARQUARDT Markus Gantzel TIK TIK bueskydning

Dame Barbue Junior Sun 10 Mar GOLD SØRENSEN Lykke VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

Herre Barbue Junior Sun 10 Mar GOLD ANDERSEN Jonathan KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug

Dame Compound Junior Sun 10 Mar GOLD LUND Sanna TIK TIK bueskydning

Herre Compound Junior Sun 10 Mar GOLD OLSEN Simon VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

SILVER RINGGAARD Nikolaj ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE VØLUND Helge BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Dame Recurve Junior Sun 10 Mar GOLD JAKOBSEN Nanna SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

SILVER NIELSEN Maja SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

BRONZE MOGREE NISSEN Lea HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Herre Recurve Junior Sun 10 Mar GOLD STAUDT Oliver TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER RASMUSSEN Mikkel TIK TIK bueskydning

BRONZE JENSEN Svante KOG Køge Bueskyttelaug
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